
Middle School VCM #3



Science I (4-7) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Callisburg MS Seth Biller, Wade Kiser, Gabe Zinski 3A 10 230
2 San Angelo Lee MS Emory Mouristen, Maddox Rios, Rian Wheeler 6A 3 203

3 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS Finn Newsom, Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal 2A 33 202

4 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Francisco Gurerero, Colt Fagan 3A 10 189
5 Azle Forte JH Nathan Barnes, Brodey King, Matthew Edwards 5A 5 179
6 Olney MS Cheyanne Burger, Jose Melchor, Lane Myrick 2A 9 165
7 San Angelo Lincoln MS Sebastian Heredia, Alana Carrasco, Isaac Davis 4A 3 161

8 Laredo Lamar MS Jesus Guerra Garcia, Maya I. Lopez, Megan
Muniz 6A 29 150

9 Gail Borden MS Ethan Scott, Evie Stansell, Randen Williams 1A 8 150
10 Holliday MS Kreede Neal, Jake Tucker, Cole Morrison 3A 7 149
11 Lindsay MS Brandon Sharp, Jaret Dulock, Braxten Ice 2A 13 149
12 Ponder MS Dylan Spain, Preston Boyd, Luke Arnold 3A 10 135
13 Laredo Memorial MS Jacob Pineda, David Navarez, Victor Cantu Faz 6A 29 113

14 Seymour MS Savannah Sturgeon, Jake Orsak, Thomas
Sanchez 2A 9 103

15 Ozona MS Braden Claburn, Jaycee Maldonado, Grace
Upham 2A 7 102

16 Sulphur Springs MS Aiden Barnes, Abigail Williams, Abigail
Bautista 5A 15 98

17 Laredo Cigarroa MS Karol Huizar , Nataly Flores Martinez , Caleb
Benavides 5A 14 82

18 Odessa UTPB Stem MS Natalea Alexander, Miguel Campos, Eliza
Ogelsby 3A 5 71

19 Savoy MS Shelby Hagood, Juliana Garcia, Gabby Castro 1A 23 69
20 Laredo Christen MS Jorge Martinez, Hector Flores, Rigo Hernandez 5A 14 60
21 Springtown MS Addison Weber, Mia Cox, Briten Weber 4A 7 41



22 San Saba MS Judy Aguado, Mary Jane Cantu, Morgan Mills 2A 29 21



Science I (4-7) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Ethan Scott, Evie Stansell, Randen Williams 1A 8 150
2 Savoy MS Shelby Hagood, Juliana Garcia, Gabby Castro 1A 23 69



Science I (4-7) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS Finn Newsom, Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal 2A 33 202

2 Olney MS Cheyanne Burger, Jose Melchor, Lane
Myrick 2A 9 165

3 Lindsay MS Brandon Sharp, Jaret Dulock, Braxten Ice 2A 13 149

4 Seymour MS Savannah Sturgeon, Jake Orsak, Thomas
Sanchez 2A 9 103

5 Ozona MS Braden Claburn, Jaycee Maldonado, Grace
Upham 2A 7 102

6 San Saba MS Judy Aguado, Mary Jane Cantu, Morgan
Mills 2A 29 21



Science I (4-7) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Callisburg MS Seth Biller, Wade Kiser, Gabe Zinski 3A 10 230
2 Whitesboro MS Jeremy Krause, Francisco Gurerero, Colt Fagan 3A 10 189
3 Holliday MS Kreede Neal, Jake Tucker, Cole Morrison 3A 7 149
4 Ponder MS Dylan Spain, Preston Boyd, Luke Arnold 3A 10 135

5 Odessa UTPB Stem
MS

Natalea Alexander, Miguel Campos, Eliza
Ogelsby 3A 5 71



Science I (4-7) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Angelo Lincoln MS Sebastian Heredia, Alana Carrasco, Isaac Davis 4A 3 161
2 Springtown MS Addison Weber, Mia Cox, Briten Weber 4A 7 41



Science I (4-7) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Azle Forte JH Nathan Barnes, Brodey King, Matthew Edwards 5A 5 179

2 Sulphur Springs
MS Aiden Barnes, Abigail Williams, Abigail Bautista 5A 15 98

3 Laredo Cigarroa
MS

Karol Huizar , Nataly Flores Martinez , Caleb
Benavides 5A 14 82

4 Laredo Christen
MS Jorge Martinez, Hector Flores, Rigo Hernandez 5A 14 60



Science I (4-7) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Angelo Lee MS Emory Mouristen, Maddox Rios, Rian Wheeler 6A 3 203
2 Laredo Lamar MS Jesus Guerra Garcia, Maya I. Lopez, Megan Muniz 6A 29 150
3 Laredo Memorial MS Jacob Pineda, David Navarez, Victor Cantu Faz 6A 29 113





Science I (4-7) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Nathan Barnes Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 105
2 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 103
3 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 7 98
4 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 93
5 Emory Mouristen San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 7 88
6 Finn Newsom All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 84
7 Sebastian Heredia San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 70
8 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 68
9 Maddox Rios San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 7 65
9 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 65
11 Jesus Guerra Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 62
12 Anderson Hewitt Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 7 60
13 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 59
13 Dylan Spain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 59
15 Jacob Pineda Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 58
16 Kreede Neal Holliday MS 3A 7 7 55
17 Jake Tucker Holliday MS 3A 7 7 54
17 Brandon Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 54
19 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 53
19 Karol Huizar Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 53
21 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 52
22 Rian Wheeler San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 7 50
23 Alana Carrasco San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 49
23 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 49
23 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 49
26 Francisco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 48



26 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 48
26 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48
26 David Navarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 48
30 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 47
30 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
30 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
33 Savannah Sturgeon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 46
34 Maya I. Lopez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 45
34 Preston Boyd Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
36 Ava Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
37 Megan Muniz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 43
38 Brodey King Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 42
38 Isaac Davis San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 42
40 Aiden Barnes Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 41
41 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
41 Cole Morrison Holliday MS 3A 7 7 40
43 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 39
43 Cormic Hughes Holliday MS 3A 7 7 39
45 Alexus V. Valencia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 38
46 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 37
46 Natalea Alexander Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 7 37
48 Braden Claburn Ozona MS 2A 7 7 36
49 Jaycee Maldonado Ozona MS 2A 7 7 35
49 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 35
49 Jose Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 7 35
49 Oliver Daniels Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 35
53 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
53 Abigail Williams Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 34
55 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 33



55 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 33
55 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
55 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 33
59 Matthew Edwards Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 32
59 Lane Myrick Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
59 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
62 Jake Orsak Seymour MS 2A 9 7 31
62 Grace Upham Ozona MS 2A 7 6 31
62 Raegan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 31
62 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 31
62 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 31
62 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 7 31
68 Suzanna Howard Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 30
69 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 29
70 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
70 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
70 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 28
70 Jasmine Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
74 Thomas Sanchez Seymour MS 2A 9 7 26
74 Sophia M. Sandoval Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 26
74 Lane Espinosa Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
74 Gerardo Gael Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 26
78 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
79 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
79 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
79 Tana Trosper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 24
79 Judy Aguado San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
83 Sophia Cardenas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 23
83 Abigail Bautista Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 23



83 Addison Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 23
83 Miguel Campos Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 23
87 Sergio J. Martinez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 22
87 Jojo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 7 22
89 Jorge Martinez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 21
89 Hector Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 21
89 Westley Harris Ozona MS 2A 7 4 21
89 Miranda Ramos San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 21
93 Sam Dreyer Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
93 Jane Quintana Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
95 Rigo Hernandez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 18
95 Karla Rodriguez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
97 Nataly Flores Martinez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 16
97 Darrius Galindo Ozona MS 2A 7 6 16
97 Mia Cox Springtown MS 4A 7 6 16
100 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 15
101 Melanie Guerette San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 14
101 Gabriella Satter Ponder MS 3A 10 7 14
103 Caleb Benavides Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 13
103 Isabella Villanueva Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 13
103 Kinslee Deel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 13
106 Eliza Ogelsby Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 7 11
107 KayDee Timms Ozona MS 2A 7 6 9
108 Gabby Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 8
109 Carlos Rojas Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 7
109 Aryanna Hernandez San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 7
109 Victor Cantu Faz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 7
112 Abigail Davis Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 6
112 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6



114 Genesis Morales-Garcia Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 2
114 Daimien Lopez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 2
114 Briten Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 2
114 Mary Jane Cantu San Saba MS 2A 29 7 2
118 Braxton May Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -1
119 Jose Correa Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 -2
120 Wyatt Bean Ozona MS 2A 7 6 -3
121 Morgan Mills San Saba MS 2A 29 7 -5
122 Marcelena Perez San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 -13
123 Orlando Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 -14
124 Gael Arteaga Tovar San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 -32



Science I (4-7) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 52
2 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 49
2 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 49
4 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 33
5 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 28
6 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
7 Gabby Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 8





Science I (4-7) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 7 98
2 Finn Newsom All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 84
3 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 65
4 Brandon Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 54
5 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 53
6 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 48
7 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 47
8 Savannah Sturgeon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 46
9 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 37
10 Braden Claburn Ozona MS 2A 7 7 36
11 Jaycee Maldonado Ozona MS 2A 7 7 35
11 Jose Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 7 35
13 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 33
13 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 33
15 Lane Myrick Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
15 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
17 Jake Orsak Seymour MS 2A 9 7 31
17 Grace Upham Ozona MS 2A 7 6 31
17 Raegan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 31
17 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 31
21 Thomas Sanchez Seymour MS 2A 9 7 26
22 Judy Aguado San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
23 Jojo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 7 22
24 Westley Harris Ozona MS 2A 7 4 21
25 Sam Dreyer Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
25 Jane Quintana Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20



27 Darrius Galindo Ozona MS 2A 7 6 16
28 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 15
29 Kinslee Deel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 13
30 KayDee Timms Ozona MS 2A 7 6 9
31 Mary Jane Cantu San Saba MS 2A 29 7 2
32 Wyatt Bean Ozona MS 2A 7 6 -3
33 Morgan Mills San Saba MS 2A 29 7 -5





Science I (4-7) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 103
2 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 93
3 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 68
4 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 59
4 Dylan Spain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 59
6 Kreede Neal Holliday MS 3A 7 7 55
7 Jake Tucker Holliday MS 3A 7 7 54
8 Francisco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 48
8 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48
10 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
10 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
12 Preston Boyd Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
13 Ava Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
14 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
14 Cole Morrison Holliday MS 3A 7 7 40
16 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 39
16 Cormic Hughes Holliday MS 3A 7 7 39
18 Natalea Alexander Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 7 37
19 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 35
19 Oliver Daniels Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 35
21 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
22 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
23 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 31
23 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 7 31
25 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 29
26 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28



26 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
26 Jasmine Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
29 Lane Espinosa Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
30 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
31 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
31 Tana Trosper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 24
33 Miguel Campos Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 23
34 Karla Rodriguez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
35 Gabriella Satter Ponder MS 3A 10 7 14
36 Eliza Ogelsby Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 7 11
37 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6



Science I (4-7) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sebastian Heredia San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 70
2 Alana Carrasco San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 49
3 Isaac Davis San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 42
4 Addison Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 23
5 Miranda Ramos San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 21
6 Mia Cox Springtown MS 4A 7 6 16
7 Melanie Guerette San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 14
8 Aryanna Hernandez San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 7
9 Briten Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 2
10 Braxton May Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -1
11 Marcelena Perez San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 -13
12 Gael Arteaga Tovar San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 -32



Science I (4-7) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Nathan Barnes Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 105
2 Anderson Hewitt Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 7 60
3 Karol Huizar Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 53
4 Brodey King Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 42
5 Aiden Barnes Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 41
6 Abigail Williams Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 34
7 Matthew Edwards Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 32
8 Suzanna Howard Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 30
9 Abigail Bautista Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 23
10 Jorge Martinez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 21
10 Hector Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 21
12 Rigo Hernandez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 18
13 Nataly Flores Martinez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 16
14 Caleb Benavides Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 13
15 Carlos Rojas Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 7
16 Abigail Davis Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 6
17 Genesis Morales-Garcia Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 2
17 Daimien Lopez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 2



Science I (4-7) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emory Mouristen San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 7 88
2 Maddox Rios San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 7 65
3 Jesus Guerra Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 62
4 Jacob Pineda Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 58
5 Rian Wheeler San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 7 50
6 David Navarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 48
7 Maya I. Lopez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 45
8 Megan Muniz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 43
9 Alexus V. Valencia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 38
10 Sophia M. Sandoval Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 26
10 Gerardo Gael Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 26
12 Sophia Cardenas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 23
13 Sergio J. Martinez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 22
14 Isabella Villanueva Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 13
15 Victor Cantu Faz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 7
16 Jose Correa Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 -2
17 Orlando Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 -14



Science I (4-7) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Addison Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 23
2 Westley Harris Ozona MS 2A 7 4 21
3 Briten Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 2



Science I (4-7) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Finn Newsom All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 84
2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 65
3 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 53
4 Braxton May Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -1





Science I (4-7) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 93
2 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 68
3 Dylan Spain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 59
4 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48
5 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
6 Megan Muniz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 43
7 Oliver Daniels Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 35
8 Andrew Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
9 Grace Upham Ozona MS 2A 7 6 31
9 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 31
11 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
11 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 28
11 Jasmine Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
14 Lane Espinosa Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 26
14 Gerardo Gael Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 26
16 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
17 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
18 Sophia Cardenas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 23
19 Sergio J. Martinez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 22
20 Rigo Hernandez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 18
20 Karla Rodriguez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
22 Nataly Flores Martinez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 16
22 Darrius Galindo Ozona MS 2A 7 6 16
22 Mia Cox Springtown MS 4A 7 6 16
25 Isabella Villanueva Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 13
26 KayDee Timms Ozona MS 2A 7 6 9



27 Abigail Davis Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 6 6
27 Deven Moreno Ponder MS 3A 10 6 6
29 Genesis Morales-Garcia Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 2
29 Daimien Lopez Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 6 2
31 Jose Correa Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 -2
32 Wyatt Bean Ozona MS 2A 7 6 -3
33 Orlando Gonzalez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 -14





Science I (4-7) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Nathan Barnes Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 105
2 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 103
3 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 7 98
4 Emory Mouristen San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 7 88
5 Sebastian Heredia San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 70
6 Maddox Rios San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 7 65
7 Jesus Guerra Garcia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 62
8 Anderson Hewitt Dallas Walker MS 5A 11 7 60
9 Gabe Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 59
10 Jacob Pineda Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 58
11 Kreede Neal Holliday MS 3A 7 7 55
12 Jake Tucker Holliday MS 3A 7 7 54
12 Brandon Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 54
14 Karol Huizar Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 53
15 Ethan Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 52
16 Rian Wheeler San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 7 50
17 Alana Carrasco San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 49
17 Evie Stansell Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 49
17 Randen Williams Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 49
20 Francisco Gurerero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 48
20 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 48
20 David Navarez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 48
23 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 47
23 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
25 Savannah Sturgeon Seymour MS 2A 9 7 46
26 Maya I. Lopez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 45



26 Preston Boyd Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
28 Ava Mitchell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 44
29 Brodey King Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 42
29 Isaac Davis San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 42
31 Aiden Barnes Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 41
32 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
32 Cole Morrison Holliday MS 3A 7 7 40
34 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 39
34 Cormic Hughes Holliday MS 3A 7 7 39
36 Alexus V. Valencia Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 38
37 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 37
37 Natalea Alexander Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 7 37
39 Braden Claburn Ozona MS 2A 7 7 36
40 Jaycee Maldonado Ozona MS 2A 7 7 35
40 Jaiden Buentello Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 35
40 Jose Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 7 35
43 Mia Oliveira Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 34
43 Abigail Williams Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 34
45 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 33
45 Shelby Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 7 33
45 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 33
48 Matthew Edwards Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 32
48 Lane Myrick Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
48 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 7 32
51 Jake Orsak Seymour MS 2A 9 7 31
51 Raegan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 31
51 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 7 31
51 Luke Arnold Ponder MS 3A 10 7 31
55 Suzanna Howard Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 30



56 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 29
57 Juliana Garcia Savoy MS 1A 23 7 28
58 Thomas Sanchez Seymour MS 2A 9 7 26
58 Sophia M. Sandoval Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 26
60 Hagen Smith Gail Borden MS 1A 8 7 24
60 Tana Trosper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 24
60 Judy Aguado San Saba MS 2A 29 7 24
63 Abigail Bautista Sulphur Springs MS 5A 15 7 23
64 Jojo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 7 22
65 Jorge Martinez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 21
65 Hector Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 21
65 Miranda Ramos San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 21
68 Sam Dreyer Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
68 Jane Quintana Seymour MS 2A 9 7 20
70 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 15
71 Melanie Guerette San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 14
71 Gabriella Satter Ponder MS 3A 10 7 14
73 Caleb Benavides Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 13
73 Kinslee Deel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 13
75 Eliza Ogelsby Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 7 11
76 Gabby Castro Savoy MS 1A 23 7 8
77 Carlos Rojas Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 7 7
77 Aryanna Hernandez San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 7
77 Victor Cantu Faz Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 7
80 Mary Jane Cantu San Saba MS 2A 29 7 2
81 Morgan Mills San Saba MS 2A 29 7 -5
82 Marcelena Perez San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 -13
83 Gael Arteaga Tovar San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 7 -32



Science I (4-7) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Miguel Campos Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 23



Science II (8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Gail Borden MS Kenlei Estes, Datch Flanigan, Ashleigh Ford 1A 8 239
2 San Angelo Lee MS Jasmine Ramirez, Annaelle Casillas, Lilyann Leto 6A 3 224
3 Laredo Lamar MS Mia J. Cuevas, Jedidiah Fipps, Jocelyn Banda 6A 29 204
4 Callisburg MS Cash Buckaloo, Alex Warburton, Zack Rigsby 3A 10 200
5 Whitesboro MS Lydia Calderon, Hannah Simmons, Antonio Garcia 3A 10 194
6 Gainesville MS Christian Rodriguez, Gabriel Lopez, Angel Jasso 4A 9 175
7 Olney MS Zach Estridge, Aidyn Bitner, Taylor Robinson 2A 9 173
8 Ozona MS Devin Cornett, Hudson Fowler, Moses Ramirez 2A 7 165
9 Snook MS Alex Bond, Christopher Quevedo, Taylor Groce 2A 26 161
10 Holliday MS Austin Duran, Emma McKnight, Ian Young 3A 7 144
11 Seymour MS Tristen Hearn, Hagan Anderson, Isaac Willden 2A 9 135

12 Laredo Cigarroa MS Raymundo Alvarado, Sebastian Trevino, Salvador
Trevino 5A 14 133

13 San Angelo Glenn
MS Roman Torres, Carson Scarborough, Gage McGuffin 6A 2 119

14 Ponder MS Isaac Cooke, Blake Maitland, Jayden Villarreal 3A 10 119
15 Lindsay MS Kade Cannon, Abby Brennan, Corrigan Etter 2A 13 104
16 Columbus MS Will Fitzgerald, Wyatt Orsak, William Schneider 3A 28 93
17 Savoy MS Jacob Reynolds, Tiwa Sritairat, Cason Hagood 1A 23 73

18 Laredo Memorial
MS Micheal Garcia, Violet Villarreal, Wendy Leon 6A 29 60



Science II (8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Kenlei Estes, Datch Flanigan, Ashleigh Ford 1A 8 239
2 Savoy MS Jacob Reynolds, Tiwa Sritairat, Cason Hagood 1A 23 73



Science II (8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Zach Estridge, Aidyn Bitner, Taylor Robinson 2A 9 173
2 Ozona MS Devin Cornett, Hudson Fowler, Moses Ramirez 2A 7 165
3 Snook MS Alex Bond, Christopher Quevedo, Taylor Groce 2A 26 161
4 Seymour MS Tristen Hearn, Hagan Anderson, Isaac Willden 2A 9 135
5 Lindsay MS Kade Cannon, Abby Brennan, Corrigan Etter 2A 13 104



Science II (8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg MS Cash Buckaloo, Alex Warburton, Zack Rigsby 3A 10 200
2 Whitesboro MS Lydia Calderon, Hannah Simmons, Antonio Garcia 3A 10 194
3 Holliday MS Austin Duran, Emma McKnight, Ian Young 3A 7 144
4 Ponder MS Isaac Cooke, Blake Maitland, Jayden Villarreal 3A 10 119
5 Columbus MS Will Fitzgerald, Wyatt Orsak, William Schneider 3A 28 93



Science II (8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gainesville MS Christian Rodriguez, Gabriel Lopez, Angel Jasso 4A 9 175



Science II (8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Laredo Cigarroa
MS

Raymundo Alvarado, Sebastian Trevino, Salvador
Trevino 5A 14 133



Science II (8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 San Angelo Lee MS Jasmine Ramirez, Annaelle Casillas, Lilyann Leto 6A 3 224
2 Laredo Lamar MS Mia J. Cuevas, Jedidiah Fipps, Jocelyn Banda 6A 29 204

3 San Angelo Glenn
MS

Roman Torres, Carson Scarborough, Gage
McGuffin 6A 2 119

4 Laredo Memorial MS Micheal Garcia, Violet Villarreal, Wendy Leon 6A 29 60





Science II (8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jasmine Ramirez San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 8 95
2 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 90
3 Datch Flanigan Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 87
4 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 77
4 Annaelle Casillas San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 8 77
4 Mia J. Cuevas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 77
7 Alex Bond Snook MS 2A 26 8 76
8 Raymundo Alvarado Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 74
9 Devin Cornett Ozona MS 2A 7 8 72
10 Christian Rodriguez Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 70
10 Austin Duran Holliday MS 3A 7 8 70
12 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 68
12 Jedidiah Fipps Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 68
14 Alex Warburton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
14 Zack Rigsby Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
14 Zach Estridge Olney MS 2A 9 8 66
17 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
17 Bryan Nash Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 63
19 Ashleigh Ford Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 62
20 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
21 Jocelyn Banda Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 59
21 Manuel Gomez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 59
23 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 58
24 Gabriel Lopez Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 56
25 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
25 Tristen Hearn Seymour MS 2A 9 8 54



27 Roman Torres San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 53
28 Lilyann Leto San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 8 52
28 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
28 Christopher Quevedo Snook MS 2A 26 8 52
31 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
31 Angel Jasso Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 49
33 Hudson Fowler Ozona MS 2A 7 8 48
33 Emma McKnight Holliday MS 3A 7 8 48
35 Hagan Anderson Seymour MS 2A 9 8 47
35 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
35 Taylor Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 47
38 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
38 Moses Ramirez Ozona MS 2A 7 8 45
40 Isaac Cooke Ponder MS 3A 10 8 43
40 Katlyn Johnson Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 43
42 Nathan Muniz Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 42
43 Micheal Garcia Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 41
43 Joe Miller San Saba MS 2A 29 8 41
43 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 41
46 Seth Nash Olney MS 2A 9 8 40
47 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
47 Ada Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
49 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
50 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
50 Jacob Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 37
52 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
52 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
54 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
54 Carson Scarborough San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 34



54 Will Fitzgerald Columbus MS 3A 28 8 34
54 Wyatt Orsak Columbus MS 3A 28 8 34
54 Isaac Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 8 34
54 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 34
60 Sebastian Trevino Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 33
60 Taylor Groce Snook MS 2A 26 7 33
60 Camila Magallanes Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 33
60 Rico Capetillo Ozona MS 2A 7 8 33
64 Gage McGuffin San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 32
65 Tristin Darragh San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 31
65 Corrigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 31
67 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
68 Marina Carrasco San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 28
69 Andrew Patlan Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 27
69 Tristyn Timms Ozona MS 2A 7 8 27
71 Salvador Trevino Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 26
71 Leah Allbritton Seymour MS 2A 9 8 26
71 Ian Young Holliday MS 3A 7 8 26
74 William Schneider Columbus MS 3A 28 8 25
74 Brason Zeissel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 25
76 Zach Janik Columbus MS 3A 28 8 24
76 Stetson Allison San Saba MS 2A 29 8 24
78 Rayden Menchaca San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 23
79 Joseph Brazeal San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 22
79 Zakk Sanderson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
81 Esther Hernandez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 21
82 Madeline Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 20
83 Colton McGough Seymour MS 2A 9 8 19
83 Tiwa Sritairat Savoy MS 1A 23 8 19



85 Gabriel Fullingim Ozona MS 2A 7 8 18
86 Cason Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 8 17
87 Violet Villarreal Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 16
87 Kayden Bullington Holliday MS 3A 7 8 16
89 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 12
90 Joel Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 8 7
91 Abigail Gates Savoy MS 1A 23 8 5
92 Wendy Leon Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 3
92 Hayden Long Ponder MS 3A 10 8 3
94 Alberto Vargas Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 2
95 Olivia Valdez Snook MS 2A 26 7 -1
96 Brianna Reynolds San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 -2



Science II (8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 90
2 Datch Flanigan Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 87
3 Ashleigh Ford Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 62
4 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 58
5 Jacob Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 37
6 Tiwa Sritairat Savoy MS 1A 23 8 19
7 Cason Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 8 17
8 Abigail Gates Savoy MS 1A 23 8 5



Science II (8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Alex Bond Snook MS 2A 26 8 76
2 Devin Cornett Ozona MS 2A 7 8 72
3 Zach Estridge Olney MS 2A 9 8 66
4 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
5 Tristen Hearn Seymour MS 2A 9 8 54
6 Christopher Quevedo Snook MS 2A 26 8 52
7 Hudson Fowler Ozona MS 2A 7 8 48
8 Hagan Anderson Seymour MS 2A 9 8 47
8 Taylor Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 47
10 Moses Ramirez Ozona MS 2A 7 8 45
11 Joe Miller San Saba MS 2A 29 8 41
12 Seth Nash Olney MS 2A 9 8 40
13 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
14 Isaac Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 8 34
14 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 34
16 Taylor Groce Snook MS 2A 26 7 33
16 Rico Capetillo Ozona MS 2A 7 8 33
18 Corrigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 31
19 Tristyn Timms Ozona MS 2A 7 8 27
20 Leah Allbritton Seymour MS 2A 9 8 26
21 Brason Zeissel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 25
22 Stetson Allison San Saba MS 2A 29 8 24
23 Madeline Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 20
24 Colton McGough Seymour MS 2A 9 8 19
25 Gabriel Fullingim Ozona MS 2A 7 8 18
26 Olivia Valdez Snook MS 2A 26 7 -1





Science II (8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 77
2 Austin Duran Holliday MS 3A 7 8 70
3 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 68
4 Alex Warburton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
4 Zack Rigsby Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
6 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
6 Bryan Nash Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 63
8 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
9 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
10 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
11 Emma McKnight Holliday MS 3A 7 8 48
12 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
13 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
14 Isaac Cooke Ponder MS 3A 10 8 43
15 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 41
16 Ada Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
17 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
18 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
19 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
19 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
21 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
21 Will Fitzgerald Columbus MS 3A 28 8 34
21 Wyatt Orsak Columbus MS 3A 28 8 34
24 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
25 Ian Young Holliday MS 3A 7 8 26
26 William Schneider Columbus MS 3A 28 8 25



27 Zach Janik Columbus MS 3A 28 8 24
28 Zakk Sanderson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
29 Esther Hernandez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 21
30 Kayden Bullington Holliday MS 3A 7 8 16
31 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 12
32 Joel Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 8 7
33 Hayden Long Ponder MS 3A 10 8 3



Science II (8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Christian Rodriguez Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 70
2 Gabriel Lopez Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 56
3 Angel Jasso Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 49
4 Marina Carrasco San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 28



Science II (8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Raymundo Alvarado Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 74
2 Katlyn Johnson Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 43
3 Nathan Muniz Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 42
4 Sebastian Trevino Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 33
5 Andrew Patlan Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 27
6 Salvador Trevino Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 26



Science II (8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jasmine Ramirez San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 8 95
2 Annaelle Casillas San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 8 77
2 Mia J. Cuevas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 77
4 Jedidiah Fipps Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 68
5 Jocelyn Banda Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 59
5 Manuel Gomez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 59
7 Roman Torres San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 53
8 Lilyann Leto San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 8 52
9 Micheal Garcia Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 41
10 Carson Scarborough San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 34
11 Camila Magallanes Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 33
12 Gage McGuffin San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 32
13 Tristin Darragh San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 31
14 Rayden Menchaca San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 23
15 Joseph Brazeal San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 22
16 Violet Villarreal Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 16
17 Wendy Leon Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 3
18 Alberto Vargas Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 2
19 Brianna Reynolds San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 -2



Science II (8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Taylor Groce Snook MS 2A 26 7 33
2 Olivia Valdez Snook MS 2A 26 7 -1





Science II (8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jasmine Ramirez San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 8 95
2 Kenlei Estes Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 90
3 Datch Flanigan Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 87
4 Lydia Calderon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 77
4 Annaelle Casillas San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 8 77
4 Mia J. Cuevas Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 77
7 Alex Bond Snook MS 2A 26 8 76
8 Raymundo Alvarado Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 74
9 Devin Cornett Ozona MS 2A 7 8 72
10 Christian Rodriguez Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 70
10 Austin Duran Holliday MS 3A 7 8 70
12 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 68
12 Jedidiah Fipps Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 68
14 Alex Warburton Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
14 Zack Rigsby Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
14 Zach Estridge Olney MS 2A 9 8 66
17 Hannah Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 63
17 Bryan Nash Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 63
19 Ashleigh Ford Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 62
20 Aidyn Bitner Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
21 Jocelyn Banda Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 59
21 Manuel Gomez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 59
23 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 8 8 58
24 Gabriel Lopez Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 56
25 Antonio Garcia Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 54
25 Tristen Hearn Seymour MS 2A 9 8 54



27 Roman Torres San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 53
28 Lilyann Leto San Angelo Lee MS 6A 3 8 52
28 Riley Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
28 Christopher Quevedo Snook MS 2A 26 8 52
31 Corbin Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
31 Angel Jasso Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 49
33 Hudson Fowler Ozona MS 2A 7 8 48
33 Emma McKnight Holliday MS 3A 7 8 48
35 Hagan Anderson Seymour MS 2A 9 8 47
35 Bryce Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 47
35 Taylor Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 47
38 Madasyn Hammock Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
38 Moses Ramirez Ozona MS 2A 7 8 45
40 Isaac Cooke Ponder MS 3A 10 8 43
40 Katlyn Johnson Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 43
42 Nathan Muniz Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 42
43 Micheal Garcia Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 41
43 Joe Miller San Saba MS 2A 29 8 41
43 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 41
46 Seth Nash Olney MS 2A 9 8 40
47 Kade Cannon Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
47 Ada Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 39
49 Tracy Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 38
50 Luke McAdoo Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 37
50 Jacob Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 37
52 Allison Eldredge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 35
52 Jayden Villarreal Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
54 Ryan Rutledge Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 34
54 Carson Scarborough San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 34



54 Will Fitzgerald Columbus MS 3A 28 8 34
54 Wyatt Orsak Columbus MS 3A 28 8 34
54 Isaac Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 8 34
54 Abby Brennan Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 34
60 Sebastian Trevino Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 33
60 Camila Magallanes Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 33
60 Rico Capetillo Ozona MS 2A 7 8 33
63 Gage McGuffin San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 32
64 Tristin Darragh San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 31
64 Corrigan Etter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 31
66 Sarah Davenport Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 30
67 Marina Carrasco San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 28
68 Andrew Patlan Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 27
68 Tristyn Timms Ozona MS 2A 7 8 27
70 Salvador Trevino Laredo Cigarroa MS 5A 14 8 26
70 Leah Allbritton Seymour MS 2A 9 8 26
70 Ian Young Holliday MS 3A 7 8 26
73 William Schneider Columbus MS 3A 28 8 25
73 Brason Zeissel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 25
75 Zach Janik Columbus MS 3A 28 8 24
75 Stetson Allison San Saba MS 2A 29 8 24
77 Rayden Menchaca San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 23
78 Joseph Brazeal San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 22
78 Zakk Sanderson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 22
80 Esther Hernandez Odessa UTPB Stem MS 3A 5 8 21
81 Madeline Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 20
82 Colton McGough Seymour MS 2A 9 8 19
82 Tiwa Sritairat Savoy MS 1A 23 8 19
84 Gabriel Fullingim Ozona MS 2A 7 8 18



85 Cason Hagood Savoy MS 1A 23 8 17
86 Violet Villarreal Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 16
86 Kayden Bullington Holliday MS 3A 7 8 16
88 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 12
89 Joel Jones Ponder MS 3A 10 8 7
90 Abigail Gates Savoy MS 1A 23 8 5
91 Wendy Leon Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 3
91 Hayden Long Ponder MS 3A 10 8 3
93 Alberto Vargas Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 2
94 Brianna Reynolds San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 -2


